

Pasadena Rodeo Beauty Pageant Competition 2020

Pasadena Livestock Show & Rodeo 2020

ENTRY FEE FORM

Complete this form in its entirety. Please type or print legibly. Forms can be mailed to the Rodeo Office or dropped-off in person to Office Manager, Sherry Free. Please see next page for payment instructions and mailing address. If you are entering the photo contest(s), it is preferred to hand deliver your photographs to the Rodeo Office rather than mailing them.

LAST DAY TO TURN IN PAPERWORK WITHOUT A LATE FEES IS FRIDAY, OCT. 2ND BY 5 PM

Contestant's Information					
Full Name:					
Age (as of October 20, 2020):	Age Division: (i.e. Petite, Teen, Miss, etc.)				
School:			Grade/Classification:		
Address:					
City:	State:			Zip Code:	
Cell Phone:		Otl	ner Phone:		
Email Address:					
Best Time of Day to be contacted:					
Parent/Guardian Contact (if contestant is under age 18):					



Pasadena Rodeo Beauty Pageant Competition 2020

ENTRY FEE	Required	Non-refundable	\$100.00	\$100.00
TOP MODEL	Optional Each girl will receive a 5 minute photo shoot. Winner will be chosen on modeling skills, personality and a naturally photogenic contestant. You will receive a CD with your unedited photos. Attire is outfit of choice. There will be one overall winner.		\$50.00	\$
SPOKESMODEL	Optional Contestants will prepare a video speech to deliver to the judges via Dropbox. Time limit is 60 seconds. Choose the topic of your choice. Interview attire is recommended. Once registered, a Dropbox Link will be sent to upload your video submission. There will be one overall winner.		\$30.00	\$
TALENT	Optional Each video entry will have a 2 minute 30 seconds limit. Points will be deducted for exceeding time limit. Once registered, a Dropbox Link will be sent to upload your video submission. There will be one overall winner.		\$30.00	\$
PORTFOLIO	Optional No more than 10 photos		\$20.00	\$
PHOTOGENIC	Optional 1 photo		\$20.00	\$
PHOTOGENIC WESTERN WEAR	Optional 1 photo		\$20.00	\$
EACH ADDITIONAL PHOTO	_	within photogenic or m wear categories.	\$10.00	\$
TICKETS	Each contestant is allowed one complimentary chaperone. Tickets will be at will call the day of pageant. Tickets the day of pageant will be \$10.00.		\$7.00	
LATE FEE	Applied if mailed/turned in after Monday, October 5 th 2018, No entries		\$35.00	\$
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE AND ENCLOSED		\$	



Pasadena Rodeo Beauty Pageant Competition 2020

*Each Additional Photo Fee: A contestant, if they so choose to compete in the optional Photogenic and Photogenic Western Wear categories will be required to submit one (1) photo of their choosing per category. For example, if a contestant wants to compete in the Photogenic category, she will pay \$20 for the submitted photo. If she chooses to add an additional photo submission for the Photogenic category, she will be required to pay \$10 for each additional photo submitted in that category. The same applies for the Photogenic Western Wear category. The back side of each photo must be clearly marked with name, age division & category.

ENTRY FEE FORM

CHECKS MADE PAYABLE	TO: Pasadena	Livestock Show	and Rodeo	Association	(PLS&R)

MAIL TO: Pasadena Livestock Show and Rodeo Association (PLS&R)

Attn: Beauty Pageant

7601 Red Bluff Road

Pasadena, Texas 77507

CREDIT CARDS AND PERSONAL CHECKS ARE ACCEPTED BY PAYING IN PERSON AT THE PLS&R OFFICE LOCATED AT 7601 RED BLUFF ROAD. There will be a \$35.00 service charge for all returned checks.

To pay by phone, please contact the rodeo office at 281-487-0240 and speak with Office Manager, Sherry Free.

Please sign below confirming you have read and agree to all rules and regulations of the Pasadena Livestock Show and Rodeo Beauty Pageant Competition 2020, and the expectations for the Pasadena Livestock Show and Rodeo Beauty Pageant Winners. If the contestant is less than 18 years of age, a parent or guardian's signature is required.

Name of Contestant	
Signature (Parent/Guardian if contestant	is under age 18)
Date	